Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011

Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 28
12/11/11 - 12:28

Men, 200m Fly

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 4

3
4
5
6

CELIC, Vuk
JOVIC, Marko
PETROVIC, Aleksa
BOBAR, Aleksa

Heat 2 of 4

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar

PAPAI, Janos
POSTA, Andras
STOJANOVIC, Stefan
BAU, Martin
MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip
IVIC, Bozo
DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa

Heat 3 of 4

1

OO O, WN

BUDAI, Ricard
BAROCSAI, Soma
BERTA, Aron

ZIC, Filip
POGACAR, Zan
VINCETIC, Kristijan
SARAC, Uros
BOZIN, Stefan

Heat 4 of 4

O~NO Ol WN B

PANTIC, Milos
JAKSIC, Milorad
VUJICIC, Zoran
GORICKI, Marjan
BOLZONELLO, Nicola
SEKULOVIC, Sekul
SORAK, Aleksa
BRDAR, Danilo

YB

96
92
99
99

98
96
96
95
94
93
94
97

93
98
97
90
96
91
95
96

96
90
80
95
87
97
96
98

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
"Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard
"Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Slovenija

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Dunaferr SE

"Szekszardi" Vizmu SE, Szekszard
Primorje

Slovenija

Dubrava

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Budva M-tel, BU

Dubrava

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
"Rasina" Krucevac

Srbija

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

2535

2:37.49
2:25.00
2:19.00
2:08.85
2:11.92
2:20.38
2:32.64
2:50.22

2:35.54
2:24.00
2:18.00
2:08.72
2:10.53
2:20.00
2:26.35
2:49.91

2:35.21
2:21.31
2:13.87
2:04.00
2:10.00
2:19.44
2:25.09
2:46.48
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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